BCAAY)-

BERMUDA CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY

Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

CAMO #

BDA/CAMO/001

BDA/CAMO/003
BDA/CAMO/004
BDA/CAMO/005

BDA/CAMO/007

BDA/CAMO/010
BDA/CAMO/011
BDA/CAMO/012

BDA/CAMO/018
BDA/CAMO/023
BDA/CAMO/024

BDA/CAMO/025
BDA/CAMO/026
BDA/CAMO/027
BDA/CAMO/031
BDA/CAMO/032
BDA/CAMO/033
BDA/CAMO/034
BDA/CAMO/035
BDA/CAMO/036

CAMO Name
Longtail Aviation International
Ltd.

FL Technics
Q.C.M. CAMO Plus AG
Jet Aviation Business Jets AG

AMC Aircraft Management &
Consulting Sarl

AMES
Lufthansa Technik AG
FLYERTECH LIMITED

Lufthansa Bombardier Aviation
Services GmbH

Gulfstream Aerospace LTD

Helicopters Italia S.r.l.
Unipersonale

Albinati Aeronautics S.A.
R & R Aviation Consulting GmbH
Jetworks Limited

UAB "LITAVIA ENGINEERING"

Gama Aviation (UK) Limited
Orient Global Aviation
Royal Flight of Jordan

ELIT'AVIA Doo
Aero-Dienst GmbH & Co. KG

Valid To

21/06/2019

23/09/2019
26/09/2018
10/10/2019

11/10/2019

24/11/2019
23/12/2019
22/12/2019

13/12/2019
14/12/2019
05/04/2020

05/02/2019
26/04/2020
25/01/2019
14/06/2020
03/06/2020
12/01/2019
24/10/2018
27/06/2019
27/05/2020

Country of Operation

Bermuda (UK Overseas Territory)

Lithuania
Switzerland

Switzerland
Switzerland

France
Germany

United Kingdom
Germany
United Kingdom
Italy

Switzerland
Austria
United Kingdom
Lithuania
United Kingdom
Singapore
Jordan
Slovenia

Germany

Updated 14 Sept 2018



BCAAY)-

BERMUDA CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

BDA/CAMO/038

BDA/CAMO/039
BDA/CAMO/045
BDA/CAMO/046
BDA/CAMO/047

BDA/CAMO/048

BDA/CAMO/052

BDA/CAMO/053
BDA/CAMO/065
BDA/CAMO/066
BDA/CAMO/075
BDA/CAMO/079
BDA/CAMO/080

BDA/CAMO/086

BDA/CAMO/092
BDA/CAMO/095

BDA/CAMO/099

BDA/CAMO/101
BDA/CAMO/102

AMAC Aerospace (Switzerland)
AG.

Seaflight Aviation Ltd
CAMOd4jets AG
Falconair Ltd

Planair Enterprises Limited
TAG Aviation Asia Limited

Interface Operations Bermuda
Ltd.

Execulet Europe AG
EUROJET HOLDINGS LTD.
Alpiwings SAGL
Execulet Austrailia Pty. Limited
THURSTON AVIATION LIMITED
Part M Aviation Ireland Ltd.
Squadron Aviation Services
Limited
CHARLES TAYLOR AVIATION
(ASSET MANAGEMENT) Limited
Westbury Group Ltd.

BEECHCRAFT BERLIN AVIATION
GmbH
SHELL AIRCRAFT
INTERNATIONAL

ACASS Canada Ltd

01/11/2020

22/12/2019
15/12/2019
29/03/2019
03/02/2019

21/03/2019

26/09/2019

14/11/2019
10/09/2020
07/04/2020
25/02/2020
06/06/2020
12/04/2020

29/12/2018

20/01/2019
12/06/2020

08/10/2018

26/08/2020
18/07/2019

Switzerland

Greece
Switzerland
South Africa
South Africa

of China)

United States

Switzerland
Italy
Switzerland
Australia
United Kingdom

Ireland

Brazil

United Kingdom
United States

Germany

Netherlands

Canada

Hong Kong (Special Administrative Region

Updated 14 Sept 2018
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BERMUDA CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

BDA/CAMO/103
BDA/CAMO/104
BDA/CAMO/105

BDA/CAMO/106
BDA/CAMO/110
BDA/CAMO/112
BDA/CAMO/114
BDA/CAMO/115

BDA/CAMO/127

BDA/CAMO/128
BDA/CAMO/129
BDA/CAMO/131
BDA/CAMO/132
BDA/CAMO/136
BDA/CAMO/138

BDA/CAMO/141

BDA/CAMO/153

BDA/CAMO/157
BDA/CAMO/158
BDA/CAMO/160
BDA/CAMO/164

ASE Aviation Services Europe
GmbH

T.W.O. Air (Bermuda) Ltd.

Deerjet (Hong Kong) Business
Jet Management Limited

LIONSAIR SKYMEDIA AG
AMES CAMO GmbH
European Skybus Ltd.
TAG Aviation (UK) Ltd
Airlink Airways Ltd

Parc Aviation Engineering
Services Limited

Sabena technics BOD
Jet Aviation Flight Services, Inc.
Enterprise Aviation
Aviation CAMO Pte Ltd
Eirtech Aviation Services Limited
Omyaviation

Preedy Aircraft Lease
Management Ltd

International Aviation Services
Ltd

Regio Lease

TAby Air Maintenance AB
Avcon Jet AG

MNG JET HAVACILIK A.S.

10/11/2018
23/10/2019
01/11/2019

01/03/2019
10/03/2019
11/07/2019
13/12/2019
23/02/2019

20/07/2019

05/07/2020
01/10/2019
15/03/2020
16/09/2020
11/02/2020
16/03/2019

12/10/2018

25/02/2020

17/06/2019
30/06/2019
27/10/2019
02/03/2020

Germany

Bermuda (UK Overseas Territory)

Hong Kong (Special Administrative Region

of China)
Switzerland
Austria
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Ireland
Ireland

France
United States
United States

Singapore

Ireland

United States

United Kingdom

Bulgaria

France
Sweden
Austria

Turkey

Updated 14 Sept 2018
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BERMUDA CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY

Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

BDA/CAMO/166
BDA/CAMO/169

BDA/CAMO/170
BDA/CAMO/171
BDA/CAMO/174
BDA/CAMO/175
BDA/CAMO/176

BDA/CAMO/177
BDA/CAMO/180

BDA/CAMO/182

BDA/CAMO/183

BDA/CAMO/184

BDA/CAMO/185

BDA/CAMO/186

BDA/CAMO/188

BDA/CAMO/189
BDA/CAMO/190
BDA/CAMO/192

Aircamo Aviation Ltd
Shanghai HaoTong Aviation
Engineering Co., Ltd - Option 2
JetCapital Aviation, SA
Toerama (PTY) Ltd
Aeroconseil
MITRA AVIASI
J.T.S Aviation Europe, s.r.o.

International Jet Management
GmbH

Premium Jet AG (Ltd.)

JetCamo Internacional,
Unipessoal Lda

Cessna Dusseldorf Citation
Service Center GmbH

Doncaster Citation Service
Centre

Philipp Aviation Consulting &
Engineering GmbH

Bombardier Aerospace Services
Singapore Pte Ltd

Concierge U Ltd t/a Jet
Concierge Club

GAINJET AVIATION SA
Atlantic Aviation Group Limited
SOLINAIR D.O.O.

15/10/2019
04/10/2018

21/10/2018
20/02/2019
19/03/2019
23/06/2020
06/12/2018

30/11/2018
05/04/2019

26/11/2019

24/10/2019

17/08/2019

23/11/2019

10/12/2019

11/03/2020

15/02/2020
01/05/2020
18/09/2018

United Kingdom
China

Portugal
South Africa
France
Thailand
Czech Republic

Austria

Switzerland

Germany
United Kingdom
Austria
Singapore

United Kingdom

Greece
Ireland

Slovenia

Updated 14 Sept 2018



BCAAY)-

BERMUDA CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

BDA/CAMO/193

BDA/SF/001
BDA/SF/003
BDA/SF/005
BDA/SF/007
BDA/SF/008
BDA/SF/009
BDA/SF/011

BDA/SF/014

BDA/SF/015

BDA/SF/016

BDA/SF/018

BDA/SF/020
BDA/SF/021
BDA/SF/023
BDA/SF/024
BDA/SF/025
BDA/SF/028
BDA/SF/029
BDA/SF/030
BDA/SF/035

Cessna Zurich Citation Service
Center GmbH

PJSC “Siberia Airlines"
"AirBridgeCargo Airlines" LLC
LLC "Globus"

CJSC Aviation Company RusLine
Gazpromavia LTD
LLC "ATRAN"

YAMAL AIRLINES, JSC

Ural Airlines, Joint Stock
Company

LLC "NORDWIND" (t/a Nordwind
Airlines)

PJSC AEROFLOT - RUSSIAN
AIRLINES

"Rossiya Airlines" joint stock
company

JSC UVT Aero
LLC "IKAR"

Uzbekistan Airways

OJSC Taimyr Airlines
UTair Aviation JSC

JSC Nordavia - Regional Airlines
JSC Air Company "IrAero"
AURORA AIRLINES
SILK ROAD CARGO BUSINESS

01/08/2020

06/06/2020
04/07/2020
23/01/2019
27/10/2019
27/12/2018
05/07/2020
28/08/2019

30/12/2018

21/07/2019

17/12/2018

31/03/2019

16/11/2019
13/01/2020
15/12/2019
06/11/2019
07/10/2019
25/03/2020
17/10/2018
17/12/2019
16/02/2019

Switzerland

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Uzbekistan
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Updated 14 Sept 2018
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BERMUDA CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

BDA/SF/037
BDA/SF/038
BDA/SF/039
BDA/SF/040
BDA/SF/042
BDA/SF/043

BDA/SF/044

BDA/SF/045
BDA/SF/046

BDA/SF/047

BDA/SF/048

BDA/SF/049
BDA/SF/050
BDA/SF/051
BDA/SF/053
BDA/SF/054
BDA/SF/056
BDA/SF/057

BDA/SF/058

BDA/SF/060

CJSC "ROYAL FLIGHT Airlines"
Sirius-Aero Ltd.
Pobeda Airlines LLC
LLC "AZUR air"
Aircompany "Yakutia"

NW Technic, LLC

Open Joint Stock Company
«Komiaviatrans»

VOLGA-DNEPR TECHNICS
MOSCOW LLC

S7 ENGINEERING

Joint Stock Company "Airways
Technics"

"SWTechnics" Branch Office of
Sllk Way Airlines LLC (t/a "Silk
Way Technics)

Airlink Airways Ltd
Azerbaijan Airlines
SILK WAY WEST AIRLINES LLC
Meridian Air Company
AIRCARGO
Sky Gates Airlines
LLC "Nord-Technik"

AZUR HAVACILIK A.S. (AZUR
AVIATION)

UAB "FL Technics"

04/12/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
02/07/2019
07/09/2019
18/08/2019

16/09/2019

01/07/2019
12/04/2020

14/11/2018

17/09/2018

23/02/2019
11/06/2019
27/10/2018
27/08/2019
04/10/2018
28/09/2018
05/12/2018

12/12/2018

20/12/2019

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation
Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Azerbaijan

Iceland
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation

Russian Federation
Turkey

Lithuania

Updated 14 Sept 2018
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Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

BDA/SF/061
BDA/SF/062
BDA/SF/063

BDA/SF/064

SIA “ASB”, “FLIGHT SUPPORT”
BRANCH

LLC EROFEY

LLC AVIACOMPANY «AVIASTAR-
TU»

Somon Air

31/08/2019
14/09/2019
20/09/2018

11/12/2018

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation

Tajikistan

Updated 14 Sept 2018



